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08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20
Extracurricular Activities 

(GTU101) Class 104

Turkish II                                           

(TUR102)                                   

Online

Analytical Chemistry 

Laboratory II (CHEM292)                       
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

LABORATORY 

Department Elective II        

Environmental Chemistry               

(CHEM427)               

Class 105     

  FS301 Quality Systems and Accreditation: Tuesday, 13:30-16:20, MBG-Z15 (ED-Z-18)

Gebze Technical University / Department of Chemistry / Spring 2023-2024 / 4th Semester /                                                                                                               

Course Schedule for Chemistry Undergraduate Program

Organic Chemistry II 

(CHEM204)                

AMFI 2                

Analytical Chemistry II 

(CHEM202)                   

AMFI 2     

Inorganic Chemistry II 

(CHEM206)                

AMFI 2                                       

Analytical Chemistry II 

(CHEM202)                

AMFI 2          
Organic Chemistry 

Laboratory I                    

(CHEM293)                                                           
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

LABORATORY

Organic Chemistry II 

(CHEM204)                

AMFI 2          

Inorganic Chemistry II 

(CHEM206) (Tutorial)  

AMFI 2                                    

Organic Chemistry II 

(CHEM204) (Tutorial)     

AMFI 2                                   

Analytical Chemistry II 

(CHEM202) (Tutorial)   

AMFI 2                           

Department Elective II        

Green Chemistry 

(CHEM428)              

Class 105                     
Scientific and 

Technological Activities 

(GTU110)                    

AMFI 2  

Inorganic Chemistry II 

(CHEM206)                   

AMFI 2         

  TUR102 Turkish II: Online and Synchronous Learning.


