Gebze Technical University / Department of Chemistry / Spring 2023-2024 / 4th Semester / Course Schedule for Chemistry Undergraduate Program					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30-09:20		Inorganic Chemistry II (CHEM206) <i>AMFI</i> 2	Organic Chemistry II (CHEM204) AMFI 2	Analytical Chemistry II (CHEM202) <i>AMFI</i> 2	Inorganic Chemistry II (CHEM206) (Tutorial) <i>AMFI</i> 2
09:30-10:20	Organic Chemistry Laboratory I (CHEM293) ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY				
10:30-11:20		Organic Chemistry II (CHEM204) AMFI 2	Analytical Chemistry II (CHEM202) AMFI 2	Organic Chemistry II (CHEM204) (Tutorial) <i>AMFI</i> 2	Analytical Chemistry II (CHEM202) (Tutorial)
11:30-12:20					AMFI 2
12:30-13:30					
13:30-14:20	Department Elective II Environmental Chemistry (CHEM427) Class 105	Department Elective II Green Chemistry (CHEM428) Class 105	Inorganic Chemistry II (CHEM206) <i>AMFI</i> 2	Analytical Chemistry Laboratory II (CHEM292) ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY LABORATORY	
14:30-15:20					
15:30-16:20			Scientific and Technological Activities (GTU110) AMFI 2		Turkish II (TUR102) <i>Online</i>
16:30-17:20	Extracurricular Activities (GTU101) <i>Class 104</i>				
TUR102 Turkish II: Online and Synchronous Learning.					
FS301 Quality Systems and Accreditation: Tuesday, 13:30-16:20, MBG-Z15 (ED-Z-18)					